HT32B Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number HT32B-DG
Manufacturer Littelfuse
Manufacturer Product Number HT32B
Description DIAC 30-34V 2A DO35
Detailed Description Diac/Sidac Thyristor 30 ~ 34V DO-35
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

Standard Bidirectional DIAC Trigger
HTxxx & HTMxxx & STxxx Series
Part Numbering System
Voltage Range:
32= 27V to 37V
32A/5761= 28V to 36V
32B/5761A= 30V to 34V
34B= 32V to 36V
35= 30V to 40V
36A/5762= 32V to 40V
36B= 34V to 38V
40= 35V to 45V
60= 56V to 70V
x xxxx xxT M
Packaging:
Blank = Bulk Pack
RP = Reel Pack
Package Type:
H = DO-35 (with leads) or
      MINIMELF (no leads)
S = DO-214
Device Type:
T = DIAC
Package Type Designator:
M: MINIMELF
(surface mount version without leads)
First Line: Part Number
Second Line: Date Code
DO-214:
DO-35 & MINIMELF: No marking
Part Marking System
MINIMELF Reel Pack (RP) Specifications
13mm Abor
Hole Diameter
177.8mm
9.4mm
DIRECTION OF FEED
1.5mm 4mm
8mm
4mm
5.8mm
HT32B Littelfuse DIAC 30-34V 2A DO35
jachen
置入的影像
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935